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Number of scheme participants

92,588

As at October 2019
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Total Germany Other
countries

103,8841 92,588 11,296
Feed sector
Feed material production
Compound feed production
Trade, transport & storage

4,664
1,401
1,390
1,873

3,422
1,000

936
1,486

1,242
401
454
387

Agricultural production
Cattle farming
Pig farming
Poultry farming/hatcheries

70,744
29,737
35,307
5,700

61,887
29,719
28,947
3,221

8,857
18

6,360
2,479

Livestock transport 1,914 1,499 415

Slaughtering/deboning 440 304 136

Processing 468 388 80

Food retail 25,654 25,088 566
1 Further 57,608 businesses with eligibility of delivery due to approved standards


	Supply Chain meat and Meat Products

