## SUPPLY CHAIN MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS

Number of scheme participants

	Total 103,884 <sup>1</sup>	Germany 92,588	Other countries 11,296
Feed material production	1,401	1,000	401
Compound feed production	1,390	936	454
Trade, transport & storage	1,873	1,486	387
Agricultural production	70,744	61,887	8,857
Cattle farming	29,737	29,719	18
Pig farming	35,307	28,947	6,360
Poultry farming/hatcheries	5,700	3,221	2,479
Livestock transport	1,914	1,499	415
Slaughtering/deboning	440	304	136
Processing	468	388	80
Food retail	25,654	25,088	566

350

<sup>3,883</sup> **756** 92,588 2,886 **50 586** 329 98 16 1,404 As at October 2019

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Further 57,608 businesses with eligibility of delivery due to approved standards